Week

commencing

01/09/2025

08/09/2025

15/09/2025

22/09/2025
29/09/2025
06/10/2025
13/10/2025

20/10/2025

27/10/2025
03/11/2025

10/11/2025
17/11/2025
24/11/2025
01/12/2025
08/12/2025

15/12/2025

22/12/2025
29/12/2025

Assemblies
with parents
(top gate 14:55
please)

Fri: Saltmoor

Fri: Haymoor

Thurs:
Kingsmoor

Fri: Perrymoor
Fri: Cocklemoor

Fri: Portmoor
Fri: Leazemoor

Clubs
this
week?

< X

Events and information including Friday festivities and

fundraising events

Mon: School holiday

Tue: INSET (school is closed for the children)

Thurs: Y3 & 6 trip to Carymoor

Fri: YR1, 2, 4 & 5 trips to Magdalen Farm or Carymoor
Wed-Fri: YR home visits

Fri: Lolly sale

House captain voting

Holiday reading treat

Y1-6 teachers make calls to parents

YR home visits continue

Wed: Y6 secondary school applications open

Fri: house point mufti for red team

Fri: Lolly sale

Tues: 17:00 - Y6 London information evening
Thurs: School is closed for funeral

Fri: Lolly sale

All week: YR-6 Harvest collection

Fri — Harvest festival. Cakes from around the world!
Y1-6 Christmas card templates and letter sent home
Fri: Lolly sale

Fri: 15:30 Interhouse orienteering

Wed-Fri: Y6 London educational visit
Fri: INSET (school is closed for the children)
Deadline for secondary applications
Half term
All week: Poppy sales
Mon: Interhouse digital art launch
Fri: House point mufti
Tue: Remembrance 10:45
Fri: Children in need mufti
Fri: School disco

Mon: 09:00 Interhouse digital art deadline
Wed & Thurs: Parents evenings

Thurs: Busy Bees party, Christmas jumper day & theatre visit
Fri: Carol Service, Christmas jumper day, Christmas lunch &

Christingle
Christmas Holiday
Christmas Holiday



