Week commencing	Assemblies with parents (top gate 14:55 please)	Clubs this week?	Events and information including Friday festivities and fundraising events
01/09/2025		X	Mon: School holiday Tue: INSET (school is closed for the children) Thurs: Y3 & 6 trip to Carymoor Fri: YR1, 2, 4 & 5 trips to Magdalen Farm or Carymoor Wed-Fri: YR home visits Fri: Lolly sale
08/09/2025		<b>√</b>	House captain voting Holiday reading treat Y1-6 teachers make calls to parents YR home visits continue Wed: Y6 secondary school applications open Fri: house point mufti for red team Fri: Lolly sale
15/09/2025		✓	Tues: 17:00 - Y6 London information evening Thurs: School is closed for funeral Fri: Lolly sale
22/09/2025		✓	All week: YR-6 Harvest collection Fri – Harvest festival. Cakes from around the world!
29/09/2025	Fri: Saltmoor	✓	Y1-6 Christmas card templates and letter sent home Fri: Lolly sale
06/10/2025	Fri: Haymoor	✓	Fri: 15:30 Interhouse orienteering
13/10/2025		Χ	
20/10/2025		X	Wed-Fri: Y6 London educational visit Fri: INSET (school is closed for the children) Deadline for secondary applications
27/10/2025			Half term
03/11/2025	Thurs: Kingsmoor	✓	All week: Poppy sales Mon: Interhouse digital art launch Fri: House point mufti
10/11/2025	Fri: Perrymoor	✓	Tue: Remembrance 10:45 Fri: Children in need mufti
17/11/2025	Fri: Cocklemoor	✓	Fri: School disco
24/11/2025	Fri: Portmoor	✓	
01/12/2025	Fri: Leazemoor	X	Mon: 09:00 Interhouse digital art deadline Wed & Thurs: Parents evenings
08/12/2025		Х	
15/12/2025		X	Thurs: Busy Bees party, Christmas jumper day & theatre visit Fri: Carol Service, Christmas jumper day, Christmas lunch & Christingle
22/12/2025			Christmas Holiday
29/12/2025	Christmas Holiday		